
Dancer School
1 Lia Thomas McGinley
2 Prudence Marco McGinley
3 Timothy Cloak McGinley

Dancer School
1 Quinn Starrett McGinley
2 Moira Smith McCulloch
3 Sydney Kertes McGinley
4 Jocelyn Kauffman McGinley
5 Olivia Coffey McGinley

Dancer School
1 Camryn Miller McGinley
2 Ella Cloak McGinley
3 Madeline Marco McGinley
4 David King McCulloch
5 Bridget Owens Rince Ri
6 Kerri McDonnell McGinley

Dancer School
1 Maddie Delaye McGinley
2 Fiona Hilt McGinley
3 Aislinn Almond McGinley
4 Tommy Cloak McGinley
5 Reagan Starrett McGinley
6 Kaitlin Mohlenkamp McCulloch
7 Keara Szczapanski Ni Riain
8 Mara McInroy McGinley

Priomh Duais Bun Grad Under 7

Priomh Duais Bun Grad Under 8

Priomh Duais Bun Grad Under 9

Irish Open Qualifiers 2012
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USA Regional Championships 2012

Priomh Duais Under 6



Irish Open Qualifiers 2012
from the

USA Regional Championships 2012
9 Brynna Quigley McGinley

Dancer School
1 Erin Matthews Rince Ri
2 Mary Cait Gillespie McGovern
3 Julia King McCulloch
4 Cameron Anderson McGinley
5 Megan Ackenhausen McGovern
5 Ariel Yergo Ni Riain
6 Elizabeth Hoffman McCulloch

Dancer School
1 Angie Rice McGovern
2 Maggie Madonia McCulloch
3 Sam Hoffman McCulloch
4 Aislinn Thomas McGinley
5 Hannah Gootzeit McGovern
6 Katie Comisac McGinley

Dancer School
1 Emma White McCulloch
2 Calista Smith Ni Riain
3 Kaylie Jurgelewicz Rince Ri
4 Kathryn Musial Rince Ri
5 Elly Harris McCulloch
6 Calista Smith Ni Riain
7 Julie O'Brien Ni Riain
8 Catherine Matthews Rince Ri
9 Brigid Gick Ni Riain

Priomh Duais Bun Grad Under 11

Priomh Duais Bun Grad Under 12

Priomh Duais Bun Grad Under 14

Priomh Duais Bun Grad Under 10



Irish Open Qualifiers 2012
from the

USA Regional Championships 2012
Dancer School

1 Kirsten Dilger McGovern
2 Emma Gunnell McGovern
3 Eliza Green McCulloch
4 Zoe Schmauder Rince Ri
5 Bridget Sterling Ni Riain
6 Halle King McCulloch
7 Brighid White McGovern
8 Chloe Lanteigne-Marrow Ni Riain
9 Elise Lanteigne-Marrow Ni Riain

10 Anna Hallett Ni Riain
11 Kira Bartlett Ni Riain
12 Lizzie Deford McGovern
13 Marissa Adamson Rince Ri

Dancer School
1 Nick Sheriff McGovern
2 Katie Koller Ni Riain
3 Zoe Senft Ni Riain
4 Katie McGlynn Rince Ri
5 Jimmy McGlynn Rince Ri
6 Kelsey Endo Rince Ri

Dancer School
1 Serena Fry McGinley
2 David Gillespie McGovern
3 Lisa Hallett Ni Riain
4 Kathryn Fulton McGinley

Dancer School
1 Meghan Tuttle McCulloch
2 Claire Kane McGinley

Priomh Duais Bun Grad Over 18

Priomh Duais Ullmhuchan Under 7

Priomh Duais Bun Grad Under 18
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3 Moira Smith McCulloch
4 Tori Stockinger McCulloch

Dancer School
1 Mara McInroy McGinley
2 Brynna Quigley McGinley
3 Emma Atkinson McGinley
4 Camryn Miller McGinley
5 Kaitlin Mohlenkamp McCulloch
6 David King McCulloch
7 Reagan Starrett McGinley
8 Mary Gabriele McGinley

Dancer School
1 Megan Ackenhausen McGovern
2 Hannah Gootzeit McGovern
3 Katie Comisac McGinley
4 Julia King McCulloch
5 Mary Lynskey Rince Ri
6 Angie Rice McGovern
7 Aislinn Thomas McGinley
8 Kadey Kreider McGinley
9 Elizabeth Hoffman McCulloch

10 Maggie Madonia McCulloch
11 Hannah Kertes McGinley

Dancer School
1 Emily Koerner McGovern
2 Julie O'Brien Ni Riain
3 Emma Kochersperger Rince Ri
4 Bridget Sterling Ni Riain
5 Maddie McCarty McGinley

Priomh Duais Ullmhuchan Under 9

Priomh Duais Ullmhuchan Under 11

Priomh Duais Ullmhuchan Under 13



Irish Open Qualifiers 2012
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6 Brigid Gick Ni Riain
7 Elly Harris McCulloch
8 Eliza Green McCulloch
9 Emma White McCulloch

10 Kira Bartlett Ni Riain
11 Kirsten Dilger McGovern
12 Aislyn Murray McGinley

Dancer School
1 Katie Mohnacky McCulloch
2 Carolyn Barton Ni Riain
3 Halle King McCulloch
4 Kiley Kreider McGinley
5 Anna Hallett Ni Riain
6 Emma Gunnell McGovern
7 Brighid White McGovern
8 Cecelia Grant Rince Ri
9 Leahna Walsh McGovern

10 Megan Szanajda Rince Ri
11 Elise Lanteigne-Marrow Ni Riain
12 Amy Robertson McGinley
13 Jimmy McGlynn Rince Ri
14 Hannah Rajan McCulloch

Dancer School
1 Zoe Senft Ni Riain
2 Katie McGlynn Rince Ri
3 Kelsey Endo Rince Ri
4 Nick Sheriff McGovern
5 Alethia Cornelli McCulloch
6 Ellie Lyons Ni Riain
7 Caitlin Smith Ni Riain

Priomh Duais Ullmhuchan Under 15

Priomh Duais Ullmhuchan Under 18

Priomh Duais Ullmhuchan Over 18



Irish Open Qualifiers 2012
from the
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Dancer School

1 Kathryn Fulton McGinley
2 Susan Millsaps McGovern
3 Jessica Farra McGovern

Dancer School
1 Reagan Starrett McGinley
2 Mara McInroy McGinley
3 Kaitlin Mohlenkamp McCulloch
4 Mary Gabriele McGinley

Dancer School
1 Katie Comisac McGinley
2 Aislinn Thomas McGinley
3 Kadey Kreider McGinley
4 Bridget Kane McGinley
5 Angelina Niu McGinley
6 Erin Adams McCulloch
7 Mary Lynskey Rince Ri
8 Tara Schmidt Rince Ri

Dancer School
1 Michaela Keegan McGinley
2 Emily Koerner McGovern
3 Kirsten Dilger McGovern
4 Elly Harris McCulloch
5 Emma Kochersperger Rince Ri
6 Maddie McCarty McGinley
7 Aislyn Murray McGinley
8 Catherine Matthews Rince Ri

Priomh Duais Mean Grad Under 11

Priomh Duais Mean Grad Under 13

Priomh Duais Mean Grad Under 9



Irish Open Qualifiers 2012
from the

USA Regional Championships 2012

Dancer School
1 Zoe Schmauder Rince Ri
2 Maddie Hepfer McGinley
3 Marissa Adamson Rince Ri
4 Elise Lanteigne-Marrow Ni Riain
5 Katie Mohnacky McCulloch
6 Cecelia Grant Rince Ri
7 Amy Robertson McGinley
8 Emily Schmidt Rince Ri
9 Morgan Turchetta Ni Riain

10 Hannah Rajan McCulloch
11 Megan Szanajda Rince Ri
12 Chloe Senft Ni Riain
13 Leahna Walsh McGovern
14 Kiley Kreider McGinley

Dancer School
1 Ellie Lyons Ni Riain
2 Alethia Cornelli McCulloch
3 Caitlin Smith Ni Riain
4 Kelsey Endo Rince Ri
5 Maia Paddock McGinley

Dancer School
1 Gracie Townsend McGovern
2 Lindsey Millsaps McGovern
3 Nick Sheriff McGovern
4 Katie McGlynn Rince Ri
5 Marielle Baird Rince Ri

Dancer School

Priomh Duais Mean Grad Under 19

Priomh Duais Mean Grad Over 19

Priomh Duais Mean Grad Under 15

Priomh Duais Mean Grad Under 17



Irish Open Qualifiers 2012
from the
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1 Kathryn Fulton McGinley
2 Susan Millsaps McGovern
3 Jessica Farra McGovern
4 Abbey Brown McGovern
5 Andrea Velas McGinley
6 Jessica Stamps McGovern

Dancer School
1 Reagan Starrett McGinley
2 Kaitlin Mohlenkamp McCulloch

Dancer School
1 Tommy Lane McGinley
2 Erin Adams McCulloch
3 Angelina Niu McGinley
4 Tara Schmidt Rince Ri
5 Kadey Kreider McGinley
6 Bridget Kane McGinley

Dancer School
1 Michaela Keegan McGinley
2 Maggie Lane McGinley
3 Reily Robinson McGinley
4 Lee-Anna Pool McGinley
5 Brooke Reitze McGinley

Dancer School
1 Hannah Zemaitis McGinley
2 Kayla Matthews Rince Ri
3 Anna Hallett Ni Riain

Priomh Duais Ard Grad Under 15

Priomh Duais Ard Grad Under 9

Priomh Duais Ard Grad Under 11

Priomh Duais Ard Grad Under 13



Irish Open Qualifiers 2012
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4 Amy Robertson McGinley
5 Chloe Senft Ni Riain
6 Emily Schmidt Rince Ri
7 Megan Szanajda Rince Ri
8 Maddie Hepfer McGinley
9 Audra Adams Rince Ri

Dancer School
1 Kerry Freas Rince Ri
2 Madison Plummer McGinley
3 Laura Huelsman McGovern
4 Mariah Pool McGinley
5 Alethia Cornelli McCulloch
6 Maia Paddock McGinley

Dancer School
1 Natalie Smith Belisama
2 Marielle Baird Rince Ri
3 Gracie Townsend McGovern
4 Lindsey Millsaps McGovern

Dancer School
1 Andrea Velas McGinley
2 Jessica Stamps McGovern

Priomh Duais Ard Grad Over 21

Priomh Duais Ard Grad Under 17

Priomh Duais Ard Grad Under 19


